ARTIKELNUMMER
10150
10230
10310
10430
10530
10550
10555
10630
10720
10830
10840
10950
10951
11030
11110
11230
11250
11430
11730
11750
11815
11930
11931
11950
12015
12050
12230
12250
12330
12430
20150
20230
20320
20410
20650
20651
20652
20653
20730
20731
20820
20910
20911
20915
21050
21051
21130
21220
21310
21450
21530
21620
21715
21810
22310

BEZEICHNUNG
Koénig Pilsener
Koénig Pilsener
Koénig Pilsener
Kelts

Veltins

Bitburger Pils
Veltins

Bitburger Pils
Bitburger Pils
Bitburger Drive
Bitburger Drive
Krombacher Pils
Rhenania
Krombacher Pils
Krombacher Pils
Warsteiner Pils
Warsteiner Pils
Warsteiner Fresh
Brinkhoff's
Brinkhoff No. 1
Bitburger-Pils
Tuborg Pilsener
Carlsberg
Carlsberg Pilsener
Diebels-Pils
Tuborg Pilsener
Jever-Pils

Jever Pils
Duckstein
Stauder Pils
Gatzweiler Alt
Gatzweiler Alt
Gatzweiler Alt
Gatzweiler Alt
Diebels Alt
Beck's

Diebels Pils
Becks

Diebels Alt
Diebels Pils
Diebels Alt
Diebels Alt
Diebels/Becks 6l Faf}
Diebels Alt
Hannen Alt
Oettinger-Pils
Hannen Alt
Hannen Alt
Hannen Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Schlosser Alt

VOLUMEN
50
30
10
20
30
50
50
30
20
30
15
50
30
30
15
30
50
30
30
50
15
30
30
50
15
50
30
50
30
30
50
30
20
10
50
50
50
30
30
30
20
10
6
15
50
50
30
20
10
50
30
20
15
10
10

FAKASO
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Partyfass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass



22320
22330
22350
22415
22420
22505
22510
22630
22670
31650
31730
90150
90151
90230
90350
90351
90430
90550
91130
11015
11023
11033
11035
11045
11053
11054
11055
11065
11073
11085
11093
11094
11095
11103
11105
11113
24347
24348
24349
30150
30230
30320
30410
30850
30910
30930
31310
31415
31520
11116
11117
11123
11145
11165
11173
11195

Schlésser Alt
Schlésser Alt
Schlosser-Alt
Flchschen-Alt
Flchschen-Alt
Flchschen Alt
Flchschen-Alt
Flchschen-Alt
Flichschen Alt 1
Frih-Kolsch
Frih-Kolsch
Paulaner Orig. Miinch
Budweiser
Paulaner Orig. Miinch
Paulaner Hefe Weilbi
Paulaner Oktoberfest
Paulaner Hefe Weilbi
Paulaner Oktoberfest
Paulaner Urtyp 30
Koénig Pilsener

Koénig Pilsener

Ko&nig alkoholfrei
Konig AF

Bitburger Pils
Bitburger Pils
Stauder

Bitburger Steini
Bitburger AF
Bitburger AF
Krombacher Pils
Krombacher Pils
Krombacher Radler
Krombacher Cab
Warsteiner Pils Dose
Warsteiner Pils
Warsteiner Pils+Mix
Effect
Effect 12* 1,00 |

T400/Big Pump Energy 6* 1,5

Dom Kolsch

Dom Kolsch

Dom Kolsch

Dom Kolsch

Gaffel Kdlsch
Gaffel Kdlsch
Gaffel Kdlsch
Friih-Kolsch
Friih-Kolsch
Friih-Kolsch
Warsteiner Pils 15*0,25
Water Joe 24/0,50 |
Warsteiner fresh
Veltins Pilsener
Clausthaler
Clausthaler
Wickiiler Pils

20
30
50
15
20

10
30
0,5
50
30
50
30
30
50
30
30
50
30
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,2

1,5
50
30
20
10
50
10
30
10
15
20
0,25
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,5

Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Kasten
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
sonstiges
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Fass
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten



11203
11213
11235
11244
11245
11246
12015
12023
12055
12060
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12073
12075
12083
12095
12105
12123
12143
12153
12154
12156
12236
13015
13023
13035
13036
13045
13053
13065
13067
19015
19025
19028
19035
19045
19055
19056
19065
19075
19085
19095
19125
19145
19185
19273
19285
19295

Veltins Pilsener Steini
Heineken
Jever Pils

Krombacher alkoholfrei

Hansa Pils
Oettinger Pils
Gatzweilers Alt
Gatzweilers Alt
Diebels Alt
Schlésser Alt
Diebels Alt

Becks

Beck's Gold

Beck's

Diebels Pils
Flensburger Gold 20*
Diebels Dimix
Diebels alkoholfrei
Diebels alkoholfrei
Hannen Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Alt
Frankenheim Blue
Hannen Alt

Astra 30+ 0,33 |
Oettinger Alt

Jever

Dom Koélsch

Dom Koélsch

Friih Kélsch

Friih Kélsch

Gaffel Kdlsch

Gaffel Kdlsch
Kulppers Kélsch
Carlsberg Beer
Karamalz

Erdinger Weilbier
Grolsch

Erdinger alkoholfrei
Vita Malz

Paulaner HefeweilRbie
Paulaner Hefe 0,33 |
Paulaner Kristallwei
Franziskaner Hefetri
Franziskaner Dunkel
Franziskaner Kristal
Vita Malz

Corona Extra
Paulaner Dkl.Edelwei
Miller Genuine Draft
Erdinger Kristall
Erdinger Dunkel

0,33
0,25
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,5

Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten



